SOLICITUD DE TRABA]O TEMPORAL
LISTADO DEFINITIVO (1* EDICION)

Ayuntamiento de Pilas

LIMPIEZA VIARIO PUBLICO

Apellidos
FLORIDO MANZORRO
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
NIETO CAMACHO
ROJAS ROMERO
'VALLADARES MORENO
MORENOQ JURADO
RODRIGUEZ FALCON
SWAIN
REYES REYES
CONEJO GALAN
CATALAN RODRIGUEZ
NEAGOE
CRISTIANU
BOGDAN VOINEA
SANCHEZ VALLADAREZ
‘GAMEZ SERRANO
DIAGO MANFREDI
HURTADO MOJEDA
HURTADO MOJEDA
TEJIDO VENEGAS
JIMENEZ HUIDOBRO
RODRIGUEZ RUIZ
MONDACA RODRIGUEZ
SALADO RUIZ
REYES FERNANDEZ
DEL SOL MARTINEZ
SUAREZ GIL
CATALAN RODRIGUEZ

FLORIDO MANZORRO

Nombre.
MARIA DEL MONTE
ROCIO

MARIA

ADRIAN

JUAN ANTONIO
PEDRO MANUEL
ANTONIO
LORITTA NIKE
Jose

SERGIO

ANA BELEN
Luca

ALINA MARIA
AURELIAN
SERGIO

JOSE MANUEL
JUAN DIEGO
JOSE RUBEN
IVAN

JOSE MARIA
DARWIN EDGAR
JOSE ANTONIO
FRANCISCO
BEATRIZ

MARIA JOSEFA
JESUS
TEODORO
ANTONIO

BALDOMERO

DNI
53581701G
47337460X

75308079)
30255411
77812578)
77818910C
75355092P
X5528420W
21154642R
48823283X
47341973
X8826113R
Y1010950E
X8283107W
287524728
53768771
47348016D
47349091G
47349093M
28701834L
Y2965356A
21151553V
47344605W
542217226
23879868A
47346750P
47215000W
23882541P

53584784M

TAL  F.Trab,
3 NUNCA
3 NUNCA

3 V107005 000¢

3 30472010 0:004
3 w0012 0001
3 w2012 000C
2 NUNCA
2 NUNCA
2 NUNCA
2 NUNCA
2 NUNCA
2 NUNCA
2 NUNCA
2 NUNCA
2 NUNCA
2 NUNCA
2 NUNCA
2 NUNCA
2 NUNCA
2 NUNCA
2 NUNCA
2 NUNCA
2 NUNCA
2 NUNCA
2 NUNCA
2 NUNCA
2 NUNCA
2 NUNCA
2 NUNCA
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2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2018

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

Nereg.
10439
10764
9.835
10803
10746
10466
9.820
9.952
9.964
9.968
10048
10055
10056
10071
10087
10094
10099
10159
10,160
10223
10225
10262
10306,
10311
10378
10467
10478
10522

10530



